
Certificate of Title Result

Grandmaster

IT1

Name: Brunelle First name: Sabino Sex male

ID-number 813613 Federation: ITA

Dateof birth: 1989/00/00 Piace of birth:

Event: 3rd European Union Individuai Chess ChampionsBtart: 2007/06/15 Close: 2007/06/24

Chief or supervising arbìter IA Werner Stubenvoll number of rounds: 9

number players not from title applicanti federatici 6 number of rated opponents 9

number players from host federation 3 Total number titled opponents 6

Where applying 1.43e:
number of federations 18 number of rated players not from host federation: 40

number of players not from host federation holding GM, IM, WGM, WIM titles 18

Special remarks:

Rd

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

Opponents

Campbell lan

Cazzaniga Walter

Pepino Enrico

Sedlak Nikola

Godena Michele

Baburin Alexander

Prie Eric

Agrest Evgenij

Sulava Nenad

ID

415219

803162

810908

922900

800090

2500914

600172

1705024

14500205

Fed

ENG

ITA

ITA

SRB

ITA

IRL

FRA

SWE

GRÒ

rating

1996

2174

2153

2575

2558

2545

2513

2561

2549

rating
acc. 1.46c

2250

2250

title

GM

GM

GM

GM

GM

GM

score

1

1

1

1/2

1/2

1/2

1

1/2

1/2

(«= 2442 Rp= 2608
acc.1.46c

Total score: 61/2

A/biters>signature

Federation confirming thè result:

Name of federation officiai IA Franca Dapiran

Date:

Signature

2007/06/24

Note: Unrated = 1400, but see 1.46c. Score = 1, VS, O
The organizer must provide this certificate to: each player who has achieved a title result,
to thè organizing federation, thè player's federation and thè FIDE Office.
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