## **Certificate of Title Result** Grandmaster

	D	P11	0-6'		0			
Nan	ne: Brunello		t name: Sex male					
ID-r	number <u>813613</u>	Federation:	ITA		-			
Date	e of birth: 1989/00/00	Place of birth:						
Event: 3rd European Union Individual Chess ChampionsBtart: 2007/06/15 Close: 2007/06/24								
Chief or supervising arbiter IA Werner Stubenvoll number of rounds: 9								
number players not from title applicant's federatio number of rated opponents 9								
number players from host federation 3 Total number titled opponents 6								
Where applying 1.43e: number of federations 18 number of rated players not from host federation: 40 number of players not from host federation holding GM, IM, WGM, WIM titles 18 number of players not from host federation holding GM, IM, WGM, WIM titles 18 number of players not from host federation holding GM, IM, WGM, WIM titles 18 number of players not from host federation holding GM, IM, WGM, WIM titles 18 number of players not from host federation holding GM, IM, WGM, WIM titles 18 number of players not from host federation holding GM, IM, WGM, WIM titles 18 number of players not from host federation holding GM, IM, WGM, WIM titles 18 number of players not from host federation holding GM, IM, WGM, WIM titles 18 number of players not from host federation holding GM, IM, WGM, WIM titles 18 number of players not from host federation holding GM, IM, WGM, WIM titles 18 number of players not from host federation holding GM, IM, WGM, WIM titles 18 number of players not from host federation holding GM, IM, WGM, WIM titles 18 number of players not from host federation holding GM, IM, WGM, WIM titles 18 number of players not from host federation holding GM, IM, WGM, WIM titles 18 number of players not from host federation holding GM, IM, WGM, WIM titles 18 number of players not from host federation holding GM, IM, WGM, WIM titles 18 number of players not federation holding GM, IM, WGM, WIM titles 18 number of players not federation holding GM, IM, WGM, WIM titles 18 number of players not federation holding GM, IM, WGM, WIM, WGM, WIM, WGM, WIM, WGM, WIM, WGM, WIM, WGM, WGM, WIM, WGM, WGM, WGM, WGM, WGM, WGM, WGM, WG								
Spe	cial remarks:							
BY	Opponents	ID	Fed	rating	rating acc. 1.46c	title	score	
1	Campbell Ian	415219	ENG	1996	2250	- 1110	1	
2	Cazzaniga Walter	803162	ITA	2174		-	1	
3	Pepino Enrico	810908	ITA	2153	2250		1	
4	Sedlak Nikola	922900	SRB	2575		GM	1/2	
5	Godena Michele	800090	ITA	2558		GM	1/2	
6	Baburin Alexander	2500914	IRL	2545		GM	1/2	
7	Prie Eric	600172	FRA	2513		GM	1	
8	Agrest Evgenij	1705024	SWE	2561		GM	1/2	
9	Sulava Nenad	14500205	CRO	2549		GM	1/2	
Rp = 2608 acc.1.46c  Arbiters signature  Total score: 6½								
Federation confirming the result:  Date: 2007/06/24								
Name of federation official: IA Franca Dapiran				ature	Fran	colo	pira	
Note: Unrated = 1400, but see 1.46c. Score = 1, ½, 0  The organizer must provide this certificate to: each player who has achieved a title result, to the organizing federation, the player's federation and the FIDE Office.								

Program Swiss-Manager developed and copyright © by DI.Heinz Herzon, 1230 Vienna Joh.Teufelg.39-47/7/9, Mail:h.herzog@swiss-manager.at,homepage http://swiss-manager.at, Developed and copyright © by DI.Heinz Herzon, 1230 Vienna Joh.Teufelg.39-47/7/9, Mail:h.herzog@swiss-manager.at,homepage http://swiss-manager.at, Developed and copyright © by DI.Heinz Herzon, 1230 Vienna Joh.Teufelg.39-47/7/9, Mail:h.herzog@swiss-manager.at,homepage http://swiss-manager.at, Developed and copyright © by DI.Heinz Herzon, 1230 Vienna Joh.Teufelg.39-47/7/9, Mail:h.herzog@swiss-manager.at,homepage http://swiss-manager.at, Developed and copyright © by DI.Heinz Herzon, 1230 Vienna Joh.Teufelg.39-47/7/9, Mail:h.herzog@swiss-manager.at,homepage http://swiss-manager.at,homepage http://swiss-manager.at,homepage